Standard Results Novice A - Regular
8/6/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog
16 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
16002 Jade 66.31 2.081 1 0 1 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
20003 Talia 46.80 2.991 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:1 NQ@sO %Q: 100
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place

24001 Banzai Angus 52.32 2.676 1 0 1 0 0 90 1



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

8/6/2017
* = Shetland Sheepdog
8inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 79sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(l)vurseTFaultsF E Score Place
8201 Twillight 96.00 1.417 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c/)vurseTFauIti E Score Place
12201 Muffin 65.30 2.083 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)VurseTFauIts':: E Score Place
20206 Matt 42.39 3.303 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
16201 Sharky 5454 2.567 1 1 0 0 0 90 2



Standard Results

Open - Regular

8/6/2017
* = Shetland Sheepdog
8inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 80 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
8202 Rudy 67.63 2.484 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT 74 sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c/)vurseTFaulti Score Place
16401 Piper 55.62 3.092 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16402 Clark 82.43 2.087 5 1 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQs7 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
20201 Onyx - 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20205 Ryker 59.03 2.982 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
20401 Abby 84.54 2.082 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
20402 Annie 68.57 2.567 4 1 1 1 0 NQ
20405 Elcie 51.81 3.397 1 2 1 1 0 NQ
20408 May 61.34 2.869 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20409 Kate 92.10 1.911 4 2 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
8/6/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

24 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place

24401 Zeke 63.23 2.783 2 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
8/6/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 73sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
8602 Ammo 55.85 3.026 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c/)vurseTFaulti E Score Place
12602 *Nessie 68.08 2.482 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12603 Tigger 66.34 2.547 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
16603 Shiraz 58.24 2.970 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16602 *Sierra 57.20 3.024 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
16604 *Phoenix 77.18 2.242 4 2 0 3 0 NQ
16607 Spruce 54.40 3.180 3 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results
8/6/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20 inches Yardage: 176 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
20404 Lexi 62.56 2.813
20407 Gil 83.01 2.120
20602 Rigby 4587 3.837
20604 Hope 53.17 3.310
20605 Stella --
20606 Dublin --
20607 Caper --
24 inches Yardage: 176 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
24601 Annie 68.47 2570
24602 Bert 47.49 3.706
24603 Archer --
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Standard Results Master - Regular
8/6/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog
8inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 73sec Qs:10 NQs 7 %Q: 59

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts Score Place

R w T F E
8801 Woody-Wolf 4119 4.103 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8811 Brio 4478 3.774 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8818 Brody-Bear 4491 3.763 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8816 Topaz 5151 3281 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8813 Tango 53.54 3.157 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
8815 Riley 55.44 3.048 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
8808 Reba 55.83 3.027 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
8819 Kash 57.60 2934 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
8810 Gremlin 59.60 2.836 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
8802 Kyndal 73.23 2.308 0 0 0 0 0 100
8805 Sadie -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
8806 Queeny 64.89 2.604 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
8807 Kermit 63.24 2.672 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8809 Pink 52.41 3.225 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8812 Sally 46.84 3.608 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8814 Belle -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
8817 Cash 53.93 3.134 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:6 NQs 14 %Q:30
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(/)VurseTFaults':: E Score Place
12804 Shani 3848 4.392 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

12822 Jett Racer 40.57 4.166 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/6/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12825 Nike 47.39 3.566 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12808 lzzy 4941 3.420 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12814 ZiZiZ 51.19 3.301 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
12809 Encore 64.44 2.623 3 0 0 0 0 0 100
12601 LuLu 42.81 3.948 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12604 Nori 61.30 2.757 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
12801 Esky 47.23 3.578 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12803 Abbey 59.79 2.827 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12807 Telly -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
12810 *Simon 4193 4.031 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12812 True 42.29 3.996 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12815 *Kara 46.00 3.674 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12816 *Rhys 43.98 3.843 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
12818 *Julie 50.18 3.368 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12819 *Riley 57.42 2.943 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12820 Fancy 55.07 3.069 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12821 Wyatt 50.75 3.330 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12823 Agnes 39.35 4.295 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
12811 Rudi -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12817 *Mini Cooper -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:9 NQs 16 %Q:36
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\c/>vurseTFau|tsF E Score Place
16811 Spark 3487 4961 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

16810 Gin 36.98 4.678 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/6/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16802 *Jitter 43.22 4.003 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16818 *Louis 4564 3.791 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16828 *Cricket 46.71 3.704 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
16813 Ryann 46.89 3.689 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Beckett 4743 3.647 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
16804 Gilly 50.85 3402 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
16821 Rio 62.84 2.753 3 0 0 0 0 0 100
16605 Kindle 49.59 3.489 1 3 0 1 0 NQ
16606 Lassen 63.78 2.712 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16801 *Giorgio 48.91 3.537 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16803 *Capri 59.02 2.931 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
16805 *Polo 35.91 4.818 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16807 Kora 37.87 4.568 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16814 *Hayley 70.54 2453 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Hanna -- 1 3 0 0 1 NQ
16816 Darby 47.00 3.681 o 1 0 1 o0 NQ
16817 *Michael 56.54 3.060 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
16819 *Josie 59.91 2.888 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16820 Randy 48.98 3.532 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16822 Bonnie 68.63 2521 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16823 *Huey 51.63 3.351 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16825 *Eddie 52.17 3.316 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16827 *Caleb 50.31 3.439 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16806 *Mac -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20614 Reyka -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/6/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 62 sec Qs:13 NQs 37 %Q:26

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
20804 Paddy 3416 5.152 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20850 Eerie 3466 5.078 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20808 Scarlett 35.29 4987 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20845 Kitt 3756 4.686 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20855 Katy Muppet 41.86 4.204 20 o 0 0 o0 O 100
20811 Bing 42.02 4.188 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20841 Solo 42,29 4162 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20848 Kelso 4250 4.141 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20819 Ziva 43.26 4.068 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Cody 4495 3915 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
20809 lzzy 4550 3.868 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
20829 True 49.22 3576 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
20858 Hana 52.53 3.350 9 0 0 0 0 0 100
20603 Gracie -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
20611 Buzz -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
20802 Savanna 4556 3.863 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20805 Boo 38.84 4531 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20806 Leo 50.65 3.475 2 0 0 3 0 NQ
20810 Misty 39.38 4.469 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20813 Caipir 49.52 3.554 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20814 Wynn 39.39 4.468 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20815 Razz 61.65 2.855 1 2 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

8/6/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20816
20817
20821
20822
20823
20824
20826
20827
20828
20830
20831
20832
20833
20835
20836
20837
20839
20842
20843
20846
20847
20851
20853
20857
20859
20860
20861
20862
20820
20849
20873

Gemma
Bunny
Emmie
Theo
Cassi
Panda
K

T
Stein
Beatle
Brice
Penny
Gus
Cliff
Willow
Meeka
Tease
Roman
River
Rev
Dui
Reacher
Toddy
Jagger
Rasca
Pip
Dune
Chloe
Egan
Bailey

Primo

56.91
58.30
49.98
53.88
66.14
42.67

3.093
3.019
3.521
3.267
2.661
4.125

5.335

3.011
3.004
3.279

4.825
2.853
3.857
2.884
4.615

3.382
4.281
4.247
3.537
3.484
3.800
3.496

 r O Ok O r O O Fr P O O W o O N P W o DN PF OF P N O B

O N O P OO O O F P P PP ONUP PP P PO WO P PP P P P O

O O O P O O OO O O kP OO O OO OO 0O 0o o o oo o o o o

P PP P R NMNNPRP P O PR OR PR EFPNOOWIRERLRRPNI-ERERNDNDIER O O

O O O O O O O r OO0 OO0 O OO0 OO0 OO0 b OO OO O o

Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/6/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

24 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:5 NQs 12 %0Q:29

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
24805 Cephus 3581 4915 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24817 Electra 38.36 4588 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24814 Nanuk 43.70 4.027 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24813 Autie 4424 3978 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24812 Sammy 53.43 3294 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Joule -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
24802 Airee 47.78 3.684 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24803 Gracie 65.20 2.699 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
24806 BA 40.83 4.311 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24807 Jag 48.80 3.607 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24808 Coach -- 2 2 0 4 0 NQ
24809 Jazz 49.80 3.534 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
24810 Vince 48.90 3.599 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24811 Hallie 58.43 3.012 1 3 0 2 0 NQ
24816 Baker 5291 3.326 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
24818 Ty 58.68 2.999 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
24819 Gabby 46.97 3.747 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
24820 Effen -- - -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results
8/6/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Novice - Preferred

8inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 78sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(l)vurseTFaultsF E Score Place
8001 Tucker - 2 0 0 1 1 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c/)vurseTFauIti E Score Place
12202 *Lexie 53.47 2581 1 0 0 0 0 95 1

20 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:1 NQ@sO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)VurseTFauIts':: E Score Place
20209 Chance 62.53 2.239 1 0 0 0 0 95 1



Standard Results Open - Preferred
8/6/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c,)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place

16405 Tulla 56.81 3.098 2 0 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

8/6/2017
* = Shetland Sheepdog
8inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 73sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c,)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
8603 Wynona 55.31 3.056 1 1 0 4 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c/)vurseTFaulti E Score Place
16608 Clyde 71.40 2.465 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16609 June 53.97 3.261 2 1 0 3 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
20612 Bob 64.68 2.721 1 0 0 1



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/6/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

4 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 78 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts Score Place

R w T F E
4803 Dazzle 63.58 2.658 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4801 Roscoe 52.83 3.199 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
4802 Zach 64.25 2.630 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %Q: 40
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(,)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
8823 *Keefer 4745 3562 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8826 Pogo 65.59 2577 7 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8821 Danny 64.94 2.602 3 2 0 3 0 NQ
8822 *Marley 5750 2.939 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8824 Brumby 73.82 2.289 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 71sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\c/>vurseTFau|tsF E Score Place
12833 Charlie 4541 3810 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

12828 *Ella 64.55 2.680 6 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/6/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12826 Finley 49.65 3.484 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12830 Robbie 52.38 3.303 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:4 NQs 6 %0Q: 40

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
16836 Reba 40.76  4.318 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16839 Zayla 46.66 3.772 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16832 Slider 49.93 3.525 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16840 Poppy 64.64 2.723 2 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16830 Summit 50.97 3.453 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16834 Kiwi 45.63 3.857 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16835 Josie 48.06 3.662 1 2 0 3 0 NQ
16838 Cinder 48.89 3.600 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
16841 Charlee -- 2 0 0 4 1 NQ
16846 Kruz 60.92 2.889 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16831 Skylar -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16833 Cue -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/6/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog
20 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQs 5 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts Score Place

R w T F E
20863 Willie 50.26  3.502 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20866 Trudi 53.18 3.310 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20867 Corey 62.02 2.838 0 2 0 3 0 NQ
20868 Surge 85.38 2.061 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
20872 Rafe 48.88 3.601 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20870 Hemi -- -- - - -- - ABS



JWW Results
8/6/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Novice A - Regular

16 inches Yardage: 113 yds SCT 4lsec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?UHS E Score Place
16002 Jade 33.02 3422 0 0 0 0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 115 yds SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
20003 Talia 27.76  4.143 0 0 0 0 100 1
24 inches Yardage: 115 yds SCT 4l1sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COL\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
24001 Banzai Angus 3245 3.544 3 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
8/6/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches Yardage: 110 yds SCT 48sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?UHS E Score Place
8201 Twillight 4754 2314 0 0 0 0 100 1
8202 Rudy 36.09 3.048 0 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 110 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100

. Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W F E Score Place
12201 Muffin 28.14 3.909 1 0 0 0 95 1

20 inches Yardage: 115 yds SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQs?2 %0Q: 33

Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
16201 Sharky 23.19 4.959 0 0 0 0 100 1
20206 Matt 49.02 2.346 1 2 3 0 NQ
20207 Hawk 22.01 5.225 1 0 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
8/6/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog
16 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT 39sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w F E
16603 Shiraz 3241 3.949 0 0 0 0 100 1
16401 Piper 39.73 3.222 0 0 0 0 100 2
16402 Clark 41.21 3.106 2 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 131 yds SCT 37sec Qs:4 NQs 3 %Q: 57
Armband Call Name Time yps R Com\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
20402 Annie 27.06 4.841 1 0 0 0 95 1
20205 Ryker 28.57 4.585 1 0 0 0 95 2
20408 May 37.13 3.528 1 0 0 0 95 3
20401 Abby 42.17 3.106 0 0 0 0 90 4
20201 Onyx 4401 2.977 3 1 1 0 NQ
20407 Gil 3755 3.489 1 3 2 0 NQ
20409 Kate 59.08 2.217 4 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
8/6/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

24 inches Yardage: 131 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place

24401 Zeke 36.31 3.608 1 0 0 0 95 1



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
8/6/2017
* = Shetland Sheepdog
8inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 52sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
8602 Ammo 47.31 3.340 2 1 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
12603 Tigger 42.62 3.707 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQ@s 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COL\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
16602 *Sierra 34.26 4.758 1 0 0 0 NQ
16604 *Phoenix 53.13 3.068 3 1 3 0 NQ
16607 Spruce 38.69 4.213 1 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
8/6/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 45sec Qs:5 NQs 3 %Q: 63

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W F E Score Place
20602 Rigby 26.26  6.359 0 0 0 0 100 1
20404 Lexi 35.73 4.674 0 0 0 0 100 2
20606 Dublin 36.31 4.599 0 0 0 0 100 3
20603 Gracie 39.29 4.250 0 0 0 0 100 4
20604 Hope 42.20 3.957 0 0 0 0 100
20405 Elcie 57.95 2.882 5 0 2 0 NQ
20605 Stella 28.62 5.835 0 0 1 0 NQ
20611 Buzz 4112 4.061 4 2 0 0 NQ
20827 TJ -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

24 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name Time yps R COL\:Vrse Fgults E Score Place

24602 Bert 41.99 3.977 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/6/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 52sec Qs:10 NQs 5 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R COl\jvrse F?UHS E Score Place
8801 Woody-Wolf 26.61 5.938 25 0O 0 0 o0 100 1
8811 Brio 3255 4854 19 0 0 0 0 100 2
8818 Brody-Bear 3281 4.816 19 0 0 0 0 100 3
8806 Queeny 3490 4.527 17 0 0 0 0 100 4

8805 Sadie 36.94 4277 15 0 0 0 0 100
8812 Sally 38.20 4.136 13 0 0 0 0 100
8808 Reba 39.76 3974 12 0 0 0 0 100
8814 Belle 40.35 3916 11 0 0 0 0 100
8813 Tango 42.27 3.738 9 0 0 0 0 100
8817 Cash 4251 3.717 9 0 0 0 0 100
8807 Kermit 56.38 2.802 0 0 1 0 NQ
8809 Pink 3312 4.771 1 1 1 0 NQ
8810 Gremlin 4195 3.766 1 1 1 0 NQ
8816 Topaz 41.27 3.828 0 1 0 0 NQ
8819 Kash -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:12 NQs 9 %Q: 57
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
12812 True 2393 6.603 25 0 0 0 0 100 1
12804 Shani 28.76 5494 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
12822 Jett Racer 30.71 5.145 18 0 0 0 0 100 3
12601 LuLu 3199 4939 17 0 0 0 0 100 4



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/6/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12823 Agnes 32.09 4924 16 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Esky 33.12 4771 15 0 0 0 0 100
12825 Nike 33.87 4.665 15 0 0 0 0 100
12803 Abbey 35.21 4.487 13 0 0 0 0 100
12820 Fancy 35.77 4417 13 0 0 0 0 100
12819 *Riley 39.18 4.033 9 0 0 0 0 100
12821 Wyatt 39.47 4.003 9 0 0 0 0 100
12602 *Nessie 39.85 3.965 9 0 0 0 0 100
12604 Nori 48.36  3.267 1 1 2 0 NQ
12807 Telly 49.81 3.172 2 1 1 0 NQ
12808 Izzy 37.90 4.169 0 0 1 0 NQ
12809 Encore 49.71 3.178 1 1 3 0 NQ
12810 *Simon 33.01 4.786 2 1 1 0 NQ
12814 Ziziz 40.61 3.891 0 1 0 0 NQ
12815 *Kara 29.57 5.343 1 1 1 0 NQ
12816 *Rhys 29.67 5.325 1 1 2 0 NQ
12818 *Julie -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
12811 Rudi - - e e e - ABS
12817 *Mini Cooper -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:14 NQs 10 %Q:58
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Com\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
16811 Spark 2431 6.705 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
16807 Kora 2553 6.385 21 0 0 0 0 100 2
16813 Ryann 30.37 5.367 16 0 0 0 0 100 3



JWW Results

8/6/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16828
16816
16818
16820
16822
16606
16804
16808
16803
16825
16821
16605
16801
16802
16805
16810
16814
16817
16819
16823
16827
16806
16815
20614

*Cricket
Darby
*Louis
Randy
Bonnie
Lassen
Gilly
Beckett
*Capri
*Eddie
Rio
Kindle
*Giorgio
*Jitter
*Polo
Gin
*Hayley
*Michael
*Josie
*Huey
*Caleb
*Mac
Hanna

Reyka

31.31
33.76
34.78
35.22
35.46
36.49
37.51
38.31
39.44
42.64
46.07
33.87

30.47
25.70
33.77
44.07

44.90
30.69

5.206
4.828
4.687
4.628
4.597
4.467
4.346
4.255
4.133
3.823
3.538
4.813

5.350
6.342
4.827
3.699

3.630
5.311

15
13
12
11
11
10

o A~ N 00 ©

o O r P P P OO N O O O O O O o o o o o o

O O O O O O O r ON O O OO O o o o o o o

N P O O OO P OO0 P OO O O O o o o o o o

O O O B O O O O P OO0 O O oo o o o o o o o

Master - Regular

100 4
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/6/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 45 sec Qs:24 NQs 22 %Q:52
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Com\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
20857 Jagger 2413 6.921 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
20808 Scarlett 2454 6.805 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
20804 Paddy 24.63 6.780 20 0 0 0 0 100 3
20850 Eerie 25.02 6.675 19 0 0 0 0 100 4
20845 Kitt 25.27 6.609 19 0 0 0 0 100
20837 Meeka 2541 6.572 19 0 0 0 0 100
20861 Dune 28.64 5831 16 0 0 0 0 100
20832 Penny 29.14 5731 15 0 0 0 0 100
20811 Bing 29.79 5.606 15 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Savanna 29.97 5572 15 0 0 0 0 100
20826 K 30.10 5548 14 0 0 0 0 100
20842 Roman 31.85 5.243 13 0 0 0 0 100
20855 Katy Muppet 3196 5.225 13 0 0 0 0 100
20835 Cliff 32.68 5.110 12 0 0 0 0 100
20862 Chloe 33.08 5.048 11 0 0 0 0 100
20831 Brice 34.02 4909 10 0 0 0 0 100
20822 Theo 34.78 4.802 10 0 0 0 0 100
20833 Gus 3492 4782 10 0 0 0 0 100
20809 lzzy 35.73 4.674 9 0 0 0 0 100
20817 Bunny 36.00 4.639 9 0 0 0 0 100
20815 Razz 36.09 4.627 8 0 0 0 0 100
20813 Caipir 36.23 4.609 8 0 0 0 0 100
20839 Tease 39.54 4.224 5 0 0 0 0 100
20824 Panda 44.03 3.793 0 0 0 0 0 100
20607 Caper 37.26 4.482 3 1 3 0 NQ
20801 Cody -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
20805 Boo 24.79 6.737 0 0 1 0 NQ
20806 Leo 36.11 4.625 1 0 1 0 NQ
20810 Misty 34.29 4.870 2 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

8/6/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20814
20819
20821
20823
20828
20829
20830
20841
20843
20846
20847
20848
20851
20853
20858
20859
20860
20816
20820
20836
20849
20873

Wynn
Ziva
Emmie
Cassi
Stein
True
Beatle
Solo
River
Rev
Dui
Kelso
Reacher
Toddy
Hana
Rascal
Pip
Gemma
Egan
Willow
Bailey

Primo

42.39
30.94
38.57
29.12
24.13
35.39
39.87
28.91
40.54
29.61
29.16

38.34
26.76
41.25
30.45
35.23

3.940
5.398
4.330
5.735
6.921
4.719
4.189
5.777
4.119
5.640
5.727

4.356
6.241
4.048
5.484
4.740

O O O Ok O F P N O P P O P N E~P DN

O b O OO0 O P O Fr OO Fr O Pk, k-

P O P P O FRPr B N O FP O O R LB O Fr O

O O O O OB O OO OO0 O oo o o o o

Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/6/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog
24 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:9 NQs 10 %Q:47

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts Score Place

R w F E
24817 Electra 28.52 5856 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
24814 Nanuk 31.24 5346 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
24813 Autie 31.83 5247 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
24806 BA 32.26 5177 14 0 0 0 0 100 4
24801 Joule 33.91 4925 13 0 0 0 0 100
24818 Ty 3542 4715 11 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Airee 37.33 4474 9 0 0 0 0 100
24808 Coach 46.75 3.572 0 0 0 0 0 100
24803 Gracie 46.76 3.571 0 0 0 0 0 100
24601 Annie 39.95 4.180 2 1 1 0 NQ
24603 Archer -- 3 1 0 1 NQ
24805 Cephus 31.73 5.263 1 0 2 0 NQ
24807 Jag 34.40 4.855 1 1 1 0 NQ
24809 Jazz 29.88 5.589 1 0 1 0 NQ
24810 Vince 39.79 4197 1 0 1 0 NQ
24811 Hallie 35.97 4.643 2 2 4 0 NQ
24812 Sammy -- 0 0 2 0 NQ
24816 Baker 39.89 4.187 1 1 1 0 NQ
24819 Gabby 27.33 6.111 0 0 1 0 NQ
24820 Effen -- - -- - - - ABS



JWW Results

Novice - Preferred

8/6/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches Yardage: 110 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
8001 Tucker -- 1 0 0 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 115yds SCT 43sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %0Q: 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
16405 Tulla -- 1 1 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 115 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R COL\jvrse F?uns E Score Place
20209 Chance 62.99 1.826 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results
8/6/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent - Preferred

12 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 52 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
12202 *Lexie 5454 2.989 2 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
16608 Clyde 39.59 4.218 1 1 2 0 NQ
16609 June -

O 2 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/6/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog
4 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 57 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts Score Place

R w F E
4802 Zach 4195 3.766 15 0 0 0 0 100 1
4803 Dazzle 51.01 3.097 5 0 0 0 0 100 2
4801 Roscoe 39.22 4.029 0 0 1 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 54 sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %Q: 20
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
8824 Brumby 3792 4.167 16 0 0 0 0 100 1
8603 Wynona 37.04 4.266 0 0 1 0 NQ
8821 Danny - 2 1 1 1 NQ
8822 *Marley 51.54 3.066 2 0 1 0 NQ
8823 *Keefer 36.09 4.378 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 52sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R COL\;Vrse Fgults E Score Place
12833 Charlie 36.22 4500 15 0 0 0 0 100 1

12830 Robbie 36.85 4.423 15 0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/6/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12828 *Ella 4458 3.656 7 0 0 0 0 100 3
12826 Finley - 1 1 1 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:2 NQs7 %Q: 22

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
16839 Zayla 34.62 4.824 15 0 0 0 0 100 1
16840 Poppy 47.49 3.517 2 0 0 0 0 100 2
16830 Summit 32.30 5.170 1 1 1 0 NQ
16832 Slider 35.79 4.666 1 1 1 0 NQ
16834 Kiwi 33.17 5.035 1 1 0 0 NQ
16835 Josie 34.37 4.859 1 0 0 0 NQ
16836 Reba 30.70 5.440 0 0 1 0 NQ
16838 Cinder 38.85 4.299 2 0 1 0 NQ
16841 Charlee 25.72 6.493 0 0 1 0 NQ
16829 Khaos -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16833 Cue -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16846 Kruz -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/6/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog
20 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 52sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %Q: 40

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts Score Place

R w F E
20863 Willie 3437 4.859 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
20867 Corey 4110 4.063 10 0 0 0 0 100 2
20866 Trudi 4456 3.748 1 1 1 0 NQ
20868 Surge 4587 3.641 1 0 0 0 NQ
20872 Rafe 39.94 4.181 1 0 1 0 NQ
20870 Hemi -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Time 2 Beat Results

8/6/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches

Armband

8811
8802
8807
8819

12 inches

Armband

12810
12601
12808
12807
12603
12804
12815
12816
12819
12811

Call Name
Brio
Kyndal
Kermit

Kash

Call Name
*Simon
LuLu
lzzy
Telly
Tigger
Shani
*Kara
*Rhys
*Riley
Rudi

Time
33.28
51.40
58.32
45.49

Time

SCT

33.28 sec

Course Faults
W F E

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
32.05
32.33
39.10
44.33

33.28
36.00
39.00
43.00
46.00
49.00
53.00
56.00
59.00
60.00

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

1 0 0

Points
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
SCT 32.05 sec

Course Faults

W F E

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 1

1 0 1

1 1 0

0 1 0

0 0 1

Qs:3

Qs: 4

NQs 1

Points

10
4

NQ

NQs 5

Points

10
9
7
6
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
- ABS

Regular

%Q: 75

Place

%Q: 44

Place



Time 2 Beat Results

8/6/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16 inches

Armband

16807
16802
16804
16817
16819
16606
16814
16604
16002
16603
16803
16811
16823
16806

Call Name

Kora
*Jitter
Gilly
*Michael
*Josie
Lassen
*Hayley
*Phoenix
Jade
Shiraz
*Capri
Spark
*Huey

*Mac

Time Points
Truncated time = 32.05 10
Truncated time <= 35.00 9
Truncated time <= 38.00 8
Truncated time <= 41.00 7
Truncated time <= 44.00 6
Truncated time <= 48.00 5
Truncated time <= 51.00 4
Truncated time <= 54.00 3
Truncated time <= 57.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
SCT 29.17 sec
. Course Faults
Time W F E
29.17 0 0 0
30.25 0 0 0
35.62 0 0 ©
38.15 o 0 ©
38.57 0 0 0
40.50 0 0 0
4453 0 0 0
45.64 o 0 ©
47.66 0 0 0
- 2 1 1
46.12 1 0 0
30.63 1 0 ©
42.95 0 2 0

Qs:9

NQs 4

Points

w A M O O O 0 © 5

z z z Z
O O O O

ABS

Regular

%Q: 69
Place

1



Time 2 Beat Results

8/6/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20 inches

Armband

20857
20808
20846
20204
20811
20859
20826
20809
20605
20607
20843
16201
20842
20405
20402
20839
20206
20407

Call Name

Jagger
Scarlett
Rev
Lacy
Bing
Rascal
K

lzzy
Stella
Caper
River
Sharky
Roman
Elcie
Annie
Tease
Matt
Gil

Time

Points

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
25.92
27.62
29.33
32.13
32.97
33.34
33.69
34.80
34.88
35.07
38.25
38.60
39.71
39.84
41.64
47.49
48.74
44.86

29.17
32.00
35.00
37.00
40.00
43.00
46.00
49.00
52.00
55.00

=
o

P NDWDAOO O N ®O©

SCT

25.92 sec

Course Faults

w F E
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
2 1 0
1 2 0

Qs:16 NQs 17

Points

P A M M OO O OO O NN NN 0B

z z
O O

Regular

%Q: 48
Place

1



Time 2 Beat Results
8/6/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20602
20603
20611
20805
20806
20810
20817
20828
20830
20833
20845
20847
20848
20853
20858
20820
20873

24 inches

Armband

24817

Rigby
Gracie
Buzz
Boo
Leo
Misty
Bunny
Stein
Beatle
Gus
Kitt
Dui
Kelso
Toddy
Hana
Egan

Primo

Call Name

Electra

O O O P O O O O Fr OO O O O O

E

41.31 o 2
41.83 11
43.41 2 0
33.38 1 2
47.38 2 2
27.68 o 1

- 1 0
32.95 11
34.82 1 2
40.06 o 1

- 1 0

- 1 1
39.59 1 2
45.80 2 1
45.09 10

Time Points

Truncated time = 25.92 10

Truncated time <= 28.00 9

Truncated time <= 31.00 8

Truncated time <= 33.00 7

Truncated time <= 36.00 6

Truncated time <= 38.00 5

Truncated time <= 41.00 4

Truncated time <= 44.00 3

Truncated time <= 46.00 2

Truncated time < 50.00 1

SCT 29.56 sec

_ Course Faults
Time W F
29.56 0 0

0

Qs:3

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS

NQs 2

Points

10

Regular

%Q: 60

Place

1



Time 2 Beat Results

8/6/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

24819
24814
24602
24811
24813
24820

Gabby
Nanuk
Bert
Hallie
Autie
Effen

30.47
33.27
38.61
28.71

Time

Points

P B O O

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

29.56
32.00
35.00
38.00
41.00
44.00
47.00
50.00

10

W b~ 01O N 0 ©

N w O O

o O o o

NQ
NQ
- ABS
- ABS

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
8/6/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

4 inches SCT 45.1sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name Time C\(,)vursefaultsE Points Place
4801 Roscoe 45.10 0 0 0 10 1

Time Points
Truncated time = 4510 10
Truncated time <= 49.00 9
Truncated time <= 54.00 8
Truncated time <= 58.00 7
Truncated time < 60.00 6
8inches SCT Osec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time C\c/)vurse 'I::auItSI;E Points Place
8001 Tucker -- 0 1 1 NQ
Time Points
12 inches SCT 37.71sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %0Q: 25
Armband Call Name Time C\(/)VurselfaultsE Points Place
12833 Charlie 37.71 0 0 0 10 1
12202 *Lexie 52.65 1 1 0 NQ
12826 Finley 45.18 0 1 0 NQ
12828 *Ella 55.47 1 0 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results
8/6/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16 inches
Armband Call Name
16831 Skylar

Time Points
Truncated time = 37.71 10
Truncated time <= 41.00 9
Truncated time <= 45,00 8
Truncated time <= 49.00 7
Truncated time <= 52 .00 6
Truncated time <= 56,00 5
Truncated time < §0.00 4
SCT Osec

Time

Time

Course Faults

Points

w

F

E

Qs:0

NQs 0

Points

ABS

Preferred

%0Q:

Place



